SURAJ BHAN D.A.V.PUBLIC SCHOOL VASANT VIHAR, NEW DELHI

(Class XI)
Ref No. : SBDAV / G-9/Circular// 21 Dt.  :02.02.2026

Dear Parents,

Kindly note that the Computer Science / Informatics Practices theory examination for Class XI, which was earlier
scheduled to be held on 3 March 2026, has now been rescheduled to 2 March 2026.

B Date Day Class X1
16.02.2026 Monday Physics/Accountancy/Pol Sci.
18.02.2026 Wednesday Hindi/Geography
20.02.2026 Friday Chemistry/Business Studies
21.02.2026 Saturday
23.02.2026 Monday Maths/Marketing/History/Psychology
24.02.2026 Tuesday Phy Ed./Home Sci./Music/Fine Arts
26.02.2026 Thursday Biology
27.02.2026 Friday
28.02.2026 Saturday English
02.03.2026 Monday Comp . Sci./IP
06.03.2026 Friday Economics

We request you to ensure that your ward takes note of this change and makes the necessary preparations
accordingly.
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